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32nd Cardinal XC Invite Varsity-JV Girls 4km

Newton, Iowa

Sept. 18, 2007

70, cloudy, light-heavy rain

Results by Cal Murdock

The Boys High School races were canceled due to severe lightning!

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls Var. Girls

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD



  1   D M Roosevelt            45    2    3    6   10   24   25   30   16:25      2:28

  2   Ankeny                   52    5    9   11   13   14   16   26   16:57        52

  3   Knoxville                62    4    8   15   17   18   19   20   16:59      1:26

  4   Grinnell                 95    1   12   22   27   33   37   41   17:16      3:21

  5   Newton                  126    7   23   28   29   39   43   44   17:56      2:32

  6   Pella                   189   32   34   35   42   46   47   51   18:56      1:27

  7   Chariton                198   31   36   38   45   48   49   54   19:08      1:39

  8   Colfax-Mingo            216   21   40   50   52   53   55   56   19:38      2:54



INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
D M Lincoln



Individuals



1. D M Roosevelt

    2  Madie Hubbell, So           15:16  

    3  Kelsey Mitchell, Sr         15:43  

    6  Jessica Nicholson, Jr       16:25  

   10  Emily Snavely, So           17:00  

   24  Lillian Chesser, Jr         17:43  

   25  Libby Caris, Fr             17:49  

   30  Megan Lewis, So             18:17  

Time = 1:22:05     Places = 45



2. Ankeny

    5  Emily Roberts, So           16:23  

    9  Kelly Peddy, Jr             16:52  

   11  Hayley Vance, Sr            17:03  

   13  Kaitlin Shultice, So        17:12  

   14  Lauren Doocy, Fr            17:15  

   16  Sarah Bechtel, Jr           17:22  

   26  Amy Nilles, So              17:49  

Time = 1:24:44     Places = 52



3. Knoxville

    4  Ashley Larson, Jr           16:03  

    8  Taylor Jensen, So           16:37  

   15  Alex Thomas, Jr             17:20  

   17  Steph Kingery, Jr           17:24  

   18  Jess Fresh, So              17:29  

   19  Sarah Schwanebeck, Sr       17:34  

   20  Lori Klootwyk, Sr           17:38  

Time = 1:24:52     Places = 62
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4. Grinnell

    1  Danielle Nowasell, Sr       15:08  

   12  Georgia Wright-Simmons, Sr  17:08  

   22  Sarah Burnell, So           17:40  

   27  Jenna Staroska, Fr          17:55  

   33  Amy Kennett, Sr             18:29  

   37  Jess Waechter, Sr           18:51  

   41  Tessa Schultz, Fr           19:16  

Time = 1:26:18     Places = 95



5. Newton

    7  Abby Reed, Fr               16:36  

   23  Katie Ranard, Fr            17:42  

   28  Kara Brown, Jr              18:05  

   29  Abby Zieman, Sr             18:11  

   39  Allison Sheets, Fr          19:07  

   43  Miranda Huebner, Fr         19:36  

   44  Taylor Fank, Jr             19:39  

Time = 1:29:38     Places = 126



6. Pella

   32  Christina Hibbard, Fr       18:23  

   34  Sarah Wittenberg, Fr        18:31  

   35  Karissa Schaudt, Fr         18:33  

   42  Ashely Swanson, Jr          19:25  

   46  Beth Vanwyk, Fr             19:50  

   47  Molly Neil, Fr              19:53  

   51  Alex Kleis, Sr              20:18  

Time = 1:34:39     Places = 189



7. Chariton

   31  Aimee Delpierre, Sr         18:17  

   36  Alyssa McCormick, Sr        18:49  

   38  Bevin Pillsbury, Fr         18:55  

   45  Ailey Hunter, Jr            19:41  

   48  Megan Richards, Fr          19:56  

   49  Tosha Fincher, So           20:02  

   54  Aileen McKernan, So         20:34  

Time = 1:35:37     Places = 198



8. Colfax-Mingo

   21  Kaitlyn McCoy, Sr           17:39  

   40  Molly Maggard, Fr           19:13  

   50  Abby Johnson, Jr            20:15  

   52  Ashley Stuva, So            20:30  

   53  Molly McKim, Sr             20:32  

   55  Amy Hitchcock, Sr           21:11  

   56  Allyson Parman, So          21:23  

Time = 1:38:07     Places = 216

Top



        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM



    1     1  Danielle Nowasell, Sr       15:08    Grinnell

    2     2  Madie Hubbell, So           15:16    D M Roosevelt

    3     3  Kelsey Mitchell, Sr         15:43    D M Roosevelt

    4     4  Ashley Larson, Jr           16:03    Knoxville

    5     5  Emily Roberts, So           16:23    Ankeny

    6     6  Jessica Nicholson, Jr       16:25    D M Roosevelt

    7     7  Abby Reed, Fr               16:36    Newton

    8     8  Taylor Jensen, So           16:37    Knoxville

    9     9  Kelly Peddy, Jr             16:52    Ankeny

   10    10  Emily Snavely, So           17:00    D M Roosevelt

   11    11  Hayley Vance, Sr            17:03    Ankeny
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   12    12  Georgia Wright-Simmons, Sr  17:08    Grinnell

   13    13  Kaitlin Shultice, So        17:12    Ankeny

   14    14  Lauren Doocy, Fr            17:15    Ankeny

   15    15  Alex Thomas, Jr             17:20    Knoxville

   16    16  Sarah Bechtel, Jr           17:22    Ankeny

   17    17  Steph Kingery, Jr           17:24    Knoxville

   18    18  Jess Fresh, So              17:29    Knoxville

   19    19  Sarah Schwanebeck, Sr       17:34    Knoxville

   20    20  Lori Klootwyk, Sr           17:38    Knoxville

   21    21  Kaitlyn McCoy, Sr           17:39    Colfax-Mingo

   22    22  Sarah Burnell, So           17:40    Grinnell

   23    23  Katie Ranard, Fr            17:42    Newton

   24    24  Lillian Chesser, Jr         17:43    D M Roosevelt

   25    25  Libby Caris, Fr             17:49    D M Roosevelt

   26    26  Amy Nilles, So              17:49    Ankeny

   27        Rachel Owen, Jr             17:52    Ankeny

   28    27  Jenna Staroska, Fr          17:55    Grinnell

   29        Allison Crossett, Fr        18:02    Knoxville

   30    28  Kara Brown, Jr              18:05    Newton

   31        Hannah Singletary, Sr       18:08    Ankeny

   32    29  Abby Zieman, Sr             18:11    Newton

   33        Kaurie Kincaid, Jr          18:14    Knoxville

   34    30  Megan Lewis, So             18:17    D M Roosevelt

   35    31  Aimee Delpierre, Sr         18:17    Chariton

   36    32  Christina Hibbard, Fr       18:23    Pella

   37        Kelsey McDougal, Fr         18:26    D M Roosevelt

   38        Marissa Hurt, Fr            18:28    Ankeny

   39    33  Amy Kennett, Sr             18:29    Grinnell

   40        Rachel Jones, So            18:29    Ankeny

   41        Sara Cassabaum, So          18:30    Ankeny

   42        Chelsea Tegels, Jr          18:30    Ankeny

   43    34  Sarah Wittenberg, Fr        18:31    Pella

   44    35  Karissa Schaudt, Fr         18:33    Pella

   45        Courtney Carlson, So        18:34    Ankeny

   46        Hayley Singletary, Sr       18:34    Ankeny

   47        Jenna Yates, Fr             18:35    Ankeny

   48        Taylor Vos, Fr              18:46    Knoxville

   49    36  Alyssa McCormick, Sr        18:49    Chariton

   50    37  Jess Waechter, Sr           18:51    Grinnell

   51        Rachel Purdy, Jr            18:54    Ankeny

   52        Kelsey McMains, Fr          18:54    Ankeny

   53    38  Bevin Pillsbury, Fr         18:55    Chariton

   54        Alyssa Edwards, Fr          18:57    Ankeny

   55        Ana Boehm, Sr               18:59    Ankeny

   56        Emma Jones, Fr              19:06    Ankeny

   57        Bethany Just, So            19:06    Knoxville

   58    39  Allison Sheets, Fr          19:07    Newton

   59        Katie Ayers, Fr             19:11    Knoxville

   60    40  Molly Maggard, Fr           19:13    Colfax-Mingo

   61        Sarah Duos, Jr              19:16    D M Roosevelt

   62    41  Tessa Schultz, Fr           19:16    Grinnell

   63        Diana Bol, Sr               19:18    D M Lincoln

   64        Katrena Fellner, Fr         19:19    D M Lincoln

   65        Janelle Snyder, So          19:22    Ankeny

   66    42  Ashely Swanson, Jr          19:25    Pella

   67        Jess Stickel, Fr            19:27    Knoxville

   68        Anna Sindt, Jr              19:29    Ankeny

   69        Eli Becker                  19:29    D M Roosevelt

   70        Stevie Talley, Jr           19:31    Ankeny

   71        Rachel Pearson, Fr          19:32    Knoxville

   72        Taylor Hirakawa, So         19:33    Grinnell

   73    43  Miranda Huebner, Fr         19:36    Newton

   74        Morgan Gray, So             19:36    Ankeny

   75    44  Taylor Fank, Jr             19:39    Newton

   76    45  Ailey Hunter, Jr            19:41    Chariton
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   77        Laura Reichart, Sr          19:42    Ankeny

   78        Logan Maher, So             19:42    D M Roosevelt

   79        Madison Haws, Fr            19:43    Ankeny

   80        Kyra John, Fr               19:46    Ankeny

   81    46  Beth Vanwyk, Fr             19:50    Pella

   82        Morgan Gibbins, Fr          19:52    Ankeny

   83        Connie Mithelman, Sr        19:52    D M Roosevelt

   84    47  Molly Neil, Fr              19:53    Pella

   85    48  Megan Richards, Fr          19:56    Chariton

   86        Erica Griffith, Sr          19:56    Ankeny

   87        Brianna Dillard             20:02    D M Roosevelt

   88    49  Tosha Fincher, So           20:02    Chariton

   89        Gretchen Hileman, Fr        20:02    Knoxville

   90        Jess Wallace, Jr            20:06    Knoxville

   91        Kelsy Moes, Sr              20:09    Newton

   92        Tiff Just, So               20:11    Knoxville

   93    50  Abby Johnson, Jr            20:15    Colfax-Mingo

   94        Nora Tjossem, Fr            20:17    Grinnell

   95    51  Alex Kleis, Sr              20:18    Pella

   96        Mikaela Nabity, So          20:28    Ankeny

   97    52  Ashley Stuva, So            20:30    Colfax-Mingo

   98        Illyssa McIntosh, Jr        20:31    Ankeny

   99        Emily Baker, So             20:32    D M Roosevelt

  100    53  Molly McKim, Sr             20:32    Colfax-Mingo

  101        Olivia Kaplan, So           20:33    Ankeny

  102        Jordan Klein, So            20:33    Ankeny

  103        Sarah Reeve, Fr             20:34    Ankeny

  104    54  Aileen McKernan, So         20:34    Chariton

  105        Lacy Douglas, Fr            20:34    D M Roosevelt

  106        Paige Morrow, So            20:35    Chariton

  107        Emma Greaves, Fr            20:37    Ankeny

  108        Alyssa Bittner, Fr          20:38    Chariton

  109        Katie Havlik, Sr            20:38    Chariton

  110        Alexa Vandelune, Sr         20:41    Pella

  111        Blair Anderson, Sr          20:42    Knoxville

  112        Cassidy Rourick, So         20:46    Ankeny

  113        Kaitlyn Schaudt, Jr         20:47    Pella

  114        Taya Donovan, So            20:51    Ankeny

  115        Ally Huffman, Sr            20:56    Pella

  116        Stacey Klein, So            21:00    Ankeny

  117        Suzanne Sondag, Fr          21:01    Ankeny

  118        Ashley Wright, Jr           21:08    Chariton

  119        Liz Peacock, Sr             21:08    Ankeny

  120        Sarah Rich, Jr              21:08    Chariton

  121        Jamie Dunnivan, Fr          21:10    Chariton

  122    55  Amy Hitchcock, Sr           21:11    Colfax-Mingo

  123        Kiara Bombem, Jr            21:22    Ankeny

  124    56  Allyson Parman, So          21:23    Colfax-Mingo

  125        Amy Buttolph, Sr            21:24    Ankeny

  126        Haley Haight, So            21:27    Ankeny

  127        Taylor Long, Jr             21:31    Ankeny

  128        Leressa Deitrick, So        21:32    Colfax-Mingo

  129        Tabitha Fisher, Fr          21:36    Newton

  130        Rachel Monroe, Sr           21:37    Newton

  131        Elle Sullivan, So           21:40    D M Roosevelt

  132        Lu Sindt, Fr                21:40    Ankeny

  133        Rachel Bing, Fr             21:40    Ankeny

  134        Mackenzie Morris, Jr        21:47    Newton

  135        Linzi Weston, So            21:49    Colfax-Mingo

  136        Kelsey Chaves, Jr           21:53    Ankeny

  137        Brie Maher, Sr              21:59    Ankeny

  138        Sadie Parker, Jr            22:13    Chariton

  139        Emily Fleming, So           22:13    D M Roosevelt

  140        Amelia Tripp, Jr            22:46    Pella

  141        Katelyn Macrunnel, Jr       22:58    Pella
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  142        Onnalee Kelley              23:19    D M Roosevelt

  143        Amber Moore, Jr             23:28    D M Lincoln

  144        Jamie Baker, Jr             23:30    D M Lincoln
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